Transaction Details: ITV PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name. Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
mveLe ZLECITED2QMWFGYCXZ59 GB0033986497 TN 20 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BBE53 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the financial Total number of shares purchased Dai:’y"‘;":ig:‘:;: :;:::f’:p"e‘:::)“' Venue Highest "’2::::;‘: per share Lowest "'i(‘;'ef::g per share
mveLe 2610372024 GBO033986497 23,764 7302 AQXE 7356 7240
mveLe 260372024 GBO033986497 77,701 7281 BATE 7350 72.58
v pLC 26/03/2024 GB0033986497 323,557 7290 CHIX 7356 7240
mveLe 2610372024 GBO033986497 104428 7278 XLON 7356 71.88

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 619,450 7285 7356 7188
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date ‘ Time ‘ ldeniity ﬁ::::;::&""'“”i" Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Rt ";‘;';‘:;‘i:'n’ G el * o‘:::h"‘"“s"'l',' f;;':,][i"E"
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:01:05 GB0033986497 71,8800 3800 XLON EOIDAR1qQ45 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:01:05 GB0033986497 71,8800 527 XLON EOIDAR1qQ47 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:01:05 GB0033986497 71,8800 3273 XLON EOIDAR1qQ49 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:01:05 GB0033986497 71,8800 565 XLON E0IDARioQ4C 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:05:00 GB0033986497 71.9200 4016 XLON EOIDARiWpL 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:05:00 GB0033986497 71.9200 3 XLON EOIDAZiQWoN 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:05:00 GB0033986497 71.9400 3049 XLON E0IDAR2IQWpH 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:12:34 GB0033986497 724400 585 CHIX 2077838243936 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:12:34 GBO033986497 724400 454 CHiIx 2077838243937 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:12:35 GBO033986497 724400 402 CHIX 2077838243939 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:12:35 GBO033986497 724400 2203 CHIX 2977838243940 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 o8:12:42 GBO033986497 724200 1,005 CHIX 2077836243057 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 o8:12:42 GBO033986497 724200 2603 CHIX 2977836243958 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 o8:12:42 GB0033986497 724000 3684 CHIX 2077836243059 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:12:42 GB0033986497 724000 3752 AQXE 3330 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:20:13 GB0033986497 723600 3494 XLON E0IDAIgpd0 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:20:13 GB0033986497 723200 367 XLON EOIDARIapes 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:25:35 GB0033986497 728200 3475 XLON EOIDARiavCv 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:26:32 GB0033986497 72.8200 7438 XLON E0IDARIqqw 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:26:32 GBO033986497 726200 2623 XLON EOIDARiquay 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:27:40 GBO033986497 728200 5783 XLON EOIDARIqwO 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:27:40 GBO033986497 728000 3231 XLON EOIDARiqwub 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:33:24 GBO033986497 727400 3263 CHIX 2077838247727 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:33:24 GB0033986497 727400 699 CHIX 2077836247728 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:33:24 GB0033986497 727400 2602 CHIX 2077836247729 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:33:24 GB0033986497 727600 3300 CHIX 2077836247726 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:44:53 GB0033986497 729400 3513 CHIX 2077836250285 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:47:07 GB0033986497 729800 3 BATE 156728339746 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:47:07 GB0033986497 729800 135 BATE 156728339747 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:47.07 GB0033986497 729800 3320 BATE 156728339749 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:48:23 GB0033986497 729600 3511 XLON EOIDARIFON 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:48:23 GBO033986497 729600 3407 CHiIx 2077838250080 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:50:11 GBO033986497 729200 21 CHIX 2077838251230 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:50:11 GBO033986497 729200 3131 CHIX 2077838251281 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:50:11 GB0033986497 729200 3387 CHIX 2077836251233 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:50:11 GB0033986497 729000 3309 XLON EOIDARiGly 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:50:11 GB0033986497 729000 3388 XLON EOIDARIGg0 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:56:46 GB0033986497 728200 3800 XLON EOIDARIkvX 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 08:56:46 GB0033986497 728000 3988 GHIX 2077836252420 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:05:50 GB0033986497 728000 246 Aaxe 14749 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:07:22 GB0033986497 728200 3324 CHIX 2077836254234 2001001125
mveLe 2610312024 090722 GB0033986497 72.8200 106 CHiIx 2077838254235 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:07:22 GBO033986497 728400 3201 XLON E0IDARISXQ 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:07:22 GBO033986497 728400 3,087 CHIx 2077838254231 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:07:22 GBO033986497 728400 445 CHiIX 2077838254232 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:07:22 GBO033986497 728000 3519 CHIX 2077836254236 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:07:22 GB0033986497 728000 2082 CHIX 2077836254257 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:07:22 GB0033986497 728000 285 CHIX 2077836254238 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:10:15 GB0033986497 726800 151 CHIX 2077836254776 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:10:02 GB0033986497 728200 3832 CHIX 2077836256100 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:19:02 GB0033986497 727800 2954 GHIX 2977838256103 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:19:02 GB0033986497 727800 606 CHIX 2977838256104 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:19:02 GB0033986497 727600 259 XLON EOIDAR2IfbOi 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:19:02 GBO033986497 727600 895 XLON EOIDARitbOk 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:19:03 GBO033986497 727400 3350 XLON EOIDARib0a 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:10:03 GBO033986497 727400 3405 XLON EOIDARIbQY 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 092127 GBO033986497 726400 3405 CHIX 2977836256450 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:32:33 GB0033986497 727000 304 XLON EOIDARI10E 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:32:33 GB0033986497 727200 3,031 XLON EOIDARirkzf 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:32:33 GB0033986497 727200 920 XLON EOIDARirkzs 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:32:33 GB0033986497 726800 3683 BATE 156728343851 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:35:33 GB0033986497 726400 3502 XLON EOIDARImy7 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:35:33 GB0033986497 726400 3470 XLON EOIDARImyo 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:37:58 GB0033986497 726200 3044 BATE 156728344277 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:44:32 GBO033986497 727400 2188 XLON EOIDARIrsX6 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:44:32 GBO033986497 727400 1471 XLON EOIDARZirsxE 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:44:32 GBO033986497 727400 3433 CHIX 2077838260156 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:44:32 GBO033986497 727600 3306 BATE 1567268344856 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:47:57 GBO033986497 726200 795 BATE 156726345087 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:47:57 GB0033986497 726200 1,553 BATE 156726345088 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:51:58 GB0033986497 726800 3364 CHIX 2977836261205 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:57:02 GB0033986497 727600 655 XLON EOIDARIZP} 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:57:02 GB0033986497 727600 2504 XLON E0IDARIrZPI 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:59:03 GB0033986497 727800 3461 CHIX 2077838262355 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:59:03 GB0033986497 727600 1,490 XLON EOIDARs0eM 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:59:03 GB0033986497 727600 1,824 XLON EQIDARis0eQ 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:59:03 GBO033986497 727600 1,907 CHiIx 2077838262357 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 09:59:03 GBO033986497 727600 1,504 CHiX 2077838262358 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 10:00:54 GBO033986497 728400 162 CHiIX 2077838264556 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 10:10:06 GBO033986497 728800 7,09 CHIX 2077836264623 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 10:10:06 GB0033986497 729000 2623 XLON EOIDARis92E 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 10:10:06 GB0033986497 729000 1,200 XLON EOIDARis92G 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 10:10:08 GB0033986497 728400 3608 CHIX 2077836264628 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 10:10:08 GB0033986497 728400 3438 CHIX 2077836264629 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 102323 GB0033986497 729000 62 XLON EOIDARisHn) 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 102323 GB0033986497 729000 3495 BATE 156728348465 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 10:25:56 GB0033986497 729000 250 XLON E0IDARisJAq 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 10:25:56 GB0033986497 729000 2999 BATE 156728348674 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 10:27:02 GBO033986497 728200 1914 XLON EOIDARISJUA 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 10:27:02 GBO033986497 728200 2013 XLON EOIDARZisIuC 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 1027:02 GBO033986497 728000 1,047 XLON EOIDARisJuf 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 102702 GBO033986497 728000 1,835 XLON EOIDARisJui 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 102702 GBO033986497 728000 1,101 XLON EOIDARisJum 2001001125
mveLe 26/03/2024 103137 GB0033986497 729200 2268 CHIX 2077836268400 2001001125
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2077838299582
EOIDAT2IUFPS
156728369557
78975
156728369642
156728369643
2077838305176
2977838305178
2977838305179
EOIDAT2IUNT4
2977838306677
2077838306678
EOIDARIUVzM
EOIDATIUWO]
2077838307576
E0IDARiuara
156728372259
2077838311784
2077838313927
91105
91107
2977838313961
2077838313962
E0IDARIOG
EOIDATiuUO!
E0IDARILLOK
2077838316961
2077838316962
2077838317822
156728378536
2077838321479
2977838321903
2977838321901
2077838321912
EOIDAT2VKOF
2977838324838
2077838324841
2077838324842
2077838324843
2077838326601
156728382563
156728383496
156728383497
156728383498
156728383975
156728383976
E0IDATvhtwW
E0IDARivhu1
156728385882
2077838332239

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125




ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC

26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024

15:25:39
15:25:39
15:31:26
15:31:26
15:31:26
15:31:26
15:36:43
15:36:43
15:36:43
15:46:51
15:46:51
15:47:12
15:53:11
15:53:11
15:57:43
15:57:43
15:57:43
15:57:44
16:06:56
16:06:56
16:06:56
16:06:56
16:15:11
16:16:50
16:19:02
16:19:02
16:20:02
16:20:02
16:20:34
16:21:00
16:21:00
16:22:02
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:12
16:22:12
16:23:04
16:26:55
16:28:49

GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497

72.8200
72.8200
72.7400
72.7400
72.7400
72.7400
72.7400
72.7400
72.7400
72.7600
72.7600
72.7800
72.8800
72.8800
72.9800
72.9800
72.9800
72.9600
735200
735200
73.5000
73.4800
73.4800
735400
735200
735200
735400
735400
735400
73.5600
73.5600
73.5600
73.5400
73,5400
735400
735400
73.4800
73.5600
73.5600

3,203
3,490
1,848
1421
19
3497
738
2481
3262

1794
3907
2575
5111
2708
771
6972
6747
3275
3214
3,607
3978
3496
5.487
1.408
3495
454
3495
538
1,558
2,168
3,200
3541
1,186
2623
3,686
3,491
3,200
266

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
XLON

2077838332240
2077838332241
2977838334049
2977838334050
EOIDAf2ivopx
2977838334051
2977838335633
2977838335634
156728388589
126900
126901
2977838339048
EOIDAf2iw67h
E0IDARiw6T]
2977838342509
2977838342510
2977838342512
2977838342523
2977838345936
2977838345939
156728395317
2077838345941
2977838349580
144205
2977838351160
2977838351161
E0IDARIWUWE
E0IDARIWUWG
EOIDARiWVZo
2977838352234
2977838352235
2977838352917
E0IDARIwXdp
2077838353010
2977838353014
2077838353015
EOIDARiWYOwW

152915

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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